WINE LIST

Moét G Chandon Imperial Brut 160,00€
Moét G Chandon - Epernay
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier

Piper Heidsieck Rose Sauvage NV 175,00€
Maison Piper Heidsieck - Reims
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier

Piper Heidsieck Vintage 2012 320,00€
Maison Piper Heidsieck - Reims
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Moscato D' Asti DOCG 750ml 45,00€

Moscato D' Asti DOCG 187ml 12,00€
Angeli - Piemonte
Muscat White

Cair Brut NV 45,00€
Cair — PDO Rhodes
Athiri

Y

Cair Brut - Cair Rhodes, Athiri 7,00€
(Rich, fine flow of bubbles, nose full of apricot and

brioche aromas.

Perfect pairing with Greek finger food,

Parmesan cheese and white tarama dip)
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Atlantis 32,00€
Argyros Estate - PGI Cyclades
Assyrtiko/Aidani/Athiri

Aidani 54,00€
Argyros Estate - PGl Cyclades

Aidani

Santorini Anhydrous 50,00€

Anhydrous Winery - PDO Santorini
Assyrtiko/Athiri/Aidani

Santorini Gavalas 56,00€
Gavalas Winery - PDO Santorini

Assyrtiko

Santorini Venetsanos 58,00€
Venetsanos Winery - PDO Santorini

Assyrtiko

Santorini Familia 66,00€
Hatzidakis Winery - PDO Santorini

Assyrtiko

Thalassitis 63,00€
Gaia Wines - PDO Santorini

Assyrtiko

Nykteri 12months barrel 92,00€
Hatzidakis Winery - PDO Santorini

Assyrtiko

BY THE GLASS !

Atlantis 7,00€
Argyros Estate

Assyrtiko/Athiri/Aidani

(Aromas of citrus fruits with notes of exotic fruits. Light body,

good balance in acidity and minerality, with a pleasant aftertaste.

Enjoy with risotto, pasta and lightly meat grilled)

Santorini 10,00¢€
Anhydrous Winery

Assyrtiko/Athiri/Aidani

(Crisp acidity, intense minerality, distinctive salinity and graceful ageing.

Ideal combination to fried appetizers, pasta with white sauce and fresh fish)
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Lacovino White
Lacovino Winery - PGl Peloponnese
Kidonitsa/Monemvasia/Malagouzia

Malagouzia BI0
Panagiotopoulos Wines - PGl Peloponnese
Malagouzia

Mantinea
Tselepos Winery - PDO Mantinea
Moschofilero

Grapes
Pyrgakis Estate - PGl Korinthia
Chardonnay

Oros
Akrathos Newlands Winery - PGI Chalkidiki
Assyrtiko/Sauvignon blanc

Philosophia 3months barrel
Lacovino Winery - PGl Laconia
Kidonitsa/Monemvasia

BY THE GLASS !

Lacovino

Lacovino Winery
Kidonitsa/Monemvasia/Malagousia

(Delicate aromas of jasmine, quince and citrus fruits.

Ideal combination to fried appetizers,
pasta with white sauce and fresh fish)
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26,00€

40,00€

34,00€

30,00€

42,00€

44,00€

6,00€



Rese Wines fram Sandonini

Grace
Anhydrus Winery - PGI Cyclades
Mandilaria/Aidani

Anagallis Semi-Dry
Venetsanos Winery - PGI Cyclades
Mandilaria/Aidani/Assyrtiko

Rosette
Hatzidakis Winery - PGl Cyclades
Voudomato

BY THE GLASS !

Anagallis Semi-Dry

Venetsanos Winery

Mandilaria/Aidani/Assyrtiko

(Charming aromas of rose, strawberry, and cherry.

Body with a discreet sweetness, balancing perfectly with

the refreshing acidity. Ideal combination to fried goat cheese,
salmon, salad with sweet dressing and seafood).

Rose Wines from the rest of Grecce

Aparto
Lacovino Winery - PGl Peloponnese
Mavroudi/Syrah

Avdiros Semi-Dry
Vourvoukelis Winery - PGI Evia
Pamiti/Syrah

Cube
Panagiotopoulos Wines - PGl Trifilia
Grenache rouge

BY THE GLASS !

Aparto Lacovino Winery

Mavroudi/Syrah

(Fresh aromas of sour cherry and rose. Rich on mouth with gentle acidity
Enjoy with risotto, pasta and lightly meat grilled)

FEELINGS

40,00€

48,00€

55,00€

9,00¢

27,00€

32,00€

39,00€

7,00€
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Atlantis 35,00€
Argyros Estate - PGl Cyclades
Mandilaria/Mavrotragano

Red Wave 6months barrel 40,00€
Anhydrous Winery - PGl Cyclades
Mandilaria

Mavrotragano 18months barrel 92,00€
Hatzidakis Winery - PGl Cyclades
Mavrotragano

BY THE GLASS !

Atlantis 8,00€
Argyros Estate

Mandilaria/Mavrotragano

(Full body, quality tannins with acidity.

Aromas of small red fruits and sweet species. Accompanied

cooked red meat and grilled meat)

Ood Winos fram. the rest of Greeoo

Tristrato 38,00€
Lacovino Winery - PGl Laconia
Agiorgitiko/Mavroudi

Merlot 12months barrel 45,00€
Panagiotopoulos Wines - PGl Trifilia
Merlot

Grande Reserve Naoussa 24months barrel 50,00€
Boutari Wines - PDO Naoussa
Xinomavro

Megas Oenos 18months barrel 65,00€
Skouras Domaine - PGl Peloponnese
Agiorgitiko/Cabernet Sauvignon

Ek Petras Premium Nemea 2007 12months barrel 160,00€
Anagennisi Wines - PDO Nemea
Agiorgitiko

BY THE GLASS ¥

Tristrato 8,00€
Lacovino Winery

Agiorgitiko/Mavroudi

(Intense aromas of ripe cherries, raspberries and plums.

Quality tannins with the balanced acidity.
Special partner for cooked red meat, grilled meat, and red sauces)
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Desserts Wines {

Late Harvest 750ml 28,00€
Pyrgakis Estate - PGl Peloponnese
Chardonnay

Vinsanto 4years aged 500ml 77,00€
Argyros Estate - PDO Santorini
Assyrtiko/Aidani

BY THE GLASS !

Late Harvest 7,00€
Pyrgakis Estate

Chardonnay
(Intense aromas of apricot jam, peach jam and small white flowers.
Ideality for dessert plates, cheeses plates and fine to

aperitif for close a dinner).

Vinsanto 10,00€
Argyros Estate

Assyrtiko / Aidani

(From sun dried grapes for at least 10 days and barrel aged for 4 years.

Deep aromas of dried apricot, bergamot and nuts.

Long lasting finish with notes of honey and dried yellow fruits.

Ideal with nuts, dessert plates and fruits).

Abbreviations Explained

P.D.0.MNpogiaicuépevn Ovopacia Mpoédcuone / Protected Designation of Origin
P.G.l.Mpodiaieudpevn Mewypapikh'EvoeiEn / Protected Geographical Indication
BIO BioAoyikde Oivos / Biological Wine

WINE LIST MANAGER
Vangelis K. Beltzenitis
Wine fr Gastronomy Advisor
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Raki (small carafe)

Ouzo

Ouzo (small bottle 200 ml)
Mastic Liqueur

Metaxa 7*
Metaxa 12*
Hennessy V.S.

Stolichnaya
Absolut
Tito's Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Crystal

Jose Cuervo

El jimador
Patron X0 Cafe
Don Julio
Mezcal Vida
DelMague
Casamigos

7,00€
4,50€
9,00¢€
8,00€

8,00€
10,00€
13,00€

8,00¢€
8,00€
10,00€
12,00€
12,00€
15,00€

8,00€
8,00¢€
15,00€
15,00€

15,00€
17,00€
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500ml

Mythos
Mamos
Heineken

330ml

Ftelos Blue Monkey
Yellow Donkey

4,50€
5,00€
5,00€

7,00€
7,50€

(red, rose, white)

By the Glass
Carafe 500ml

Gordon's
Tanqueray

Roku Japanese Gin
Hendrick's

Grace Greek Gin
Monkey 47

Bacardi
Havana Club
Sailor Jerry
Kraken
Diplomatico
Don Papa 7*

Ron Zacapa

5,00€
8,00¢€

8,00¢€
8,00¢€
10,00€
12,00€
12,00€
15,00€

8,00¢€
8,00€
8,00¢€
10,00€
12,00€
14,00€
20,00¢



Scotch Whisky

Blended Blended Malt
Haig 8,00€ Monkey Shoulder 10,00€
Johnnie Red Label 8,00€ Johnnie Green Label 13,00€
Dewar's 8,00€ .
R Single Malt

Famous 8008 Cardhu 10,00
Johnnie Black Label 10,00€ Glenfiddich 12* 10,006
Chivas 10008 ' 1heGlentivet 12* 13,00€
Dimple 10.00¢ ' Macallan Gold 20,00€

Lagavulin 16* 25,00€
Irish Whiskey American Whiskey

Bourbon
Jameson 8,00€ Bulleit 8,00€
Jameson Black Barrel 10,00€ Buffalo Trace 10,00€
Tullamore Dew 8,00€ Rye

Bulleit 10,00€
Japanese Whisky Wild Turkey 10,00€
Hibiki Harmony 30,00€ Others

Jack Daniels 10,00€

Drambuie 10,00€

*All spirits can be served with the refreshment and juice
(Tonic, Cola, Lemon Juice ext.) of your choice with no additional charge.
Except Red bull which is 2€ extra.
*All spirits can be served with large ice cube upon request.
*Garnishes (Rosemary sprig, Lemon,Lime,0Orange,Grapefruit Wedges ,
Orange Zests, Olives, Maraschino cherries) can be requested with no

additional charge.

*The price of 1 shot is 2 the cost of the spirit.
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WWW.pyrgos-santorini.com

Imkart graphics



